
Bidder Name:

Bidder Phone Number:

Bidder E-Mail:

Item Image Description Bid Price Pick Up Dates

Mark Sealed envelope with " Cafeteria Surplus Equipment" and mail/drop off to:

Ludlow Board of Education

525 Elm Street

Ludlow, KY  41016

Winning bidder will be contacted and items can be removed at pick up dates once payment if received at the Board of Education

Sealed Bids must be received by noon on April 10th, 2024

Metal Shelving                                          

35 X 18 X 74                                               

(Items on shevles not 

included)

Metal Shelving                                           

70 X 18 X 74                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

94 X 18 X 74                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

Metal Shelving                                          

94 X 18 X 74                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

94 X 18 X 74                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)



04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

94 X 18 X 74                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

Metal Shelving                                          

35 X 18 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

35 X 18 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)



Metal Shelving                                          

60 X 21 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

47 X 18 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

47 X 18 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



Metal Shelving                                          

60 X 21 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

35 X 18 X 74                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Shelving                                          

60 X 21 X 63                                                

(Items on shevles not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Table                                               

24 x 24 x 36                                           

(Items on shevles not 

included) 

Butcher Block Table with 

Shelves     48 X 31 X 38                                           

(Items on shevles/table not 

included)

Metal Table                                               

24 x 24 x 36                                           

(Items on shevles not 

included) 



04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Three Compartment Sink with 

Tables                                                         

132 X 24 X 38                                                      

(Items on & under table not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Butcher Block Table                                        

48 X 30 X 40                                                      

(Items on & under table not 

included)

Butcher Block Table with 

Overhead Hangers & Shelf                                        

96 X 30 X 36                                                      

(Items on 

shevles/table/hanging not 

included)



Metal Table                                               

18 X 28 X 34
04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Table with Sink                            

156 X 30 X 36                                       

(Items on & under table not 

included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Metal Table                                               

18 X 28 X 34
04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



Vollrath Hot Well Serving Line 

with Top Shelf (6 Hot Wells)                  

Model # 98888-0002-CFF                           

88 X 28 X 35

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Vollrath Hot Well Serving Line 

with Top Shelf (6 Hot Wells)                  

Model # 98888-0002-CFF                           

88 X 28 X 35

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Butcher Block Table with Shelf                                               

36 X 30 X 30
04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



Turbo Air 2 Door Freezer                            

Model # TSF-49-SD-N                             

54 X 30 X 83

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Vollrath Cold Well Serving 

Cabinet with Top Shelf                                   

Model # 37065-000002-CFA                  

60 X 28 X 35

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Vollrath Cold Well Serving 

Cabinet with Top Shelf                                   

Model # 37065-000002-CFA                  

60 X 28 X 35

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



Max Cold 2 Door Refrigerator                            

Model # MCR-49-FDRE                                         

54 X 31 X 83

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Vulcan Steam Kettle (40 

Gallons)                                        

Model #K40GL                                        

Serial # 46-3017364

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

True 3 Door Freezer                            

Model # T1-T7F                                         

78 X 30 X 83

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024



04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Vulcan Combi Oven                                            

Model # ABC 7G-NAT                                     

42 X 39 X 68                                 

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Cambro Cashier Cart with Side 

Rails and Drawer                                                  

32 X 30 X 41                                           

(Items on cart not included)

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Cambro Cashier Cart with Side 

Rails and Drawer                                                  

32 X 30 X 41                                           

(Items on cart not included)



Vulcan Stove Top                                          

Model # VHP 636-1                                       

Serial # 650132594                                             

36 X 32 X 37                                 

04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024

Imperial Oven                                               

38 X 36 X 68                                 
04/29/2024 - 04/30/2024


